Name
Darryl
Jeremy
Rob
Ryan
Bill
Darren
Craig
Wes
Scott
Mark
Dwight
Ed
Marlin
Greg
Brent
Mike
Jim
Pat
Steve
Troy
Dion
Darren
Brian
Wade
Charlie
Shane
Dale
Harry
Bill
Steve
Brent
Mark
Greg
John
Kevin
Ryan
Jim
Paul
Mitch
Greg
Pat
lan
Bernie
Glen
Paul
Jon
Cory
Jean
Marlin
Derek

Name
McElroy
Matuszewski
Hamm
Dyck
Sisson
Husak
Johnston
Friesen
Corbett
Heinrichs
Heppner
Martens
Vanrobaeys
Heinrichs
Meleck
Kehler
Hunt
Demke
Dyck
Ehnes
Peterson
Seymour
Dyck
Duncan
Hildebrand
Moffatt
Rempel
Dyck
Whitehead
Clark
Toews
Thiessen
Clayton
Mintenko
Ginter
Robidoux
Dick
Chanel
Fehr
Waldvogel
Owen
Bergsma
Bergen
McIntosh
Harland
Froese
Schroeder
Prejet
Froese
Holenski

Team/s
Morden/Winkler
Morden/Altona/Winkler
Morden/Carman
Morden/Carman/Altona
Elm Creek/Carman/Starbuck
Warren
Carman/Morden
Altona

Warren

Altona

Plum Coulee/Winkler
Altona
Morden/Winkler
Altona

Morden

Altona
Manitou/Morden
Winkler/Carman/Morden
Winkler/Morden
Morden/Winkler
Morden

Morden/Swan Lake
Winkler/Carman
Portage/Warren
Altona

Portage/Notre Dame
Morris/Morden/Carman
Winkler

Carman

Notre Dame

Altona
Morden/Winkler
Morden

Altona

Altona

Notre Dame
Winkler/Altona

Notre Dame/Warren
Altona/Plum Coulee/Winkler
Portage

Carman

Carman

Altona

Carman

Portage/Notre Dame
Altona/Winkler

Altona

Notre Dame
Winkler/Plum Coulee
Morden

19
16
16
15
17
16
17
15
15
14
14
15
12
16
15
15
13
17
13
15
13
12
17
22
14
12
13
11
12
15
11
16
11
16
12
12
15
12
10
9
11
12
10
10
10
14
12
14
12
11

GP
538
439
435
417
410
403
399
398
396
393
390
382
363
361
359
357
352
347
345
340
340
339
336
335
329
329
326
326
316
309
309
305
303
300
300
299
297
294
294
293
292
291
288
284
279
278
278
277
276
276

G
110
192
452
242
237

26

82

84

27

96
149
156
318

97
143
329

43

34
131
63
275
125
51
27
415
297
80
72
169
50
109
12
75
11
70

57
32
374
296
43
178
134
184
183
77
61
139
31

A
275
380
466
475
295

89
213
287
113
164
276
186
546
158
139
400
186

5
147
407
103
260
254

76

55
417
317

92
189
206

61
221

32

98

81
205

11

80

58
371
247

66
226
205
369
370
109
110
118
121

SEMHL Top 50 All Time Games Played Leaders 1959-2022

Years

PTS
385
572
918
717
532
115
295
371
140
260
425
342
864
255
282
729
229
5
181
538
166
535
379
127
82
832
614
172
261
375
111
330
44
173
92
275
11
137
90
745
543
109
404
339
553
553
186
171
157
152

PIMs
636
893
179
941
609
1484
878
561
124
1169
570
329
471
331
503
60
444
22
449
404
585
756
659
257
58
567
310
118
285
93
862
333
649
530
595
407
149
226
149
336
337
318
324
238
264
343
285
452
510
100



